| Applications |
Process Precision Control and Leak Detection / Water Resources and Wastewater Treatment / HVAC Cooling
Tower Systems and Energy Management / Industrial Process Monitoring and Control / Beverage Canning
Machines / Machine Tool Coolant Management / Drainage Management and Detection Systems
| Features |
Suitable for all kinds of liquids
Suitable for all kinds of pipes, measuring range ( DN08 ~ DN40 )
No need to cut the pipe for installation and used without downtime

A
| Dimension | Unit : mm
| Ordering Guide |
－FUM03
08 : DN8
10 : DN10
15 : DN15
20 : DN20
25 : DN25
32 : DN32
40 : DN40
25
Pipe Diameter